Nachname
Erdmann
Erdmann
Hinz

Hinz

Jahn
Knippschild
Knippschild
Lehwald
Lehwald
Lehwald
Lehwald
Lehwald
Lehwald
Marchewitz
Marchewitz
Nirnberger
Pusch
Pusch
Pusch
Salmen
Salmen

Sell

Sell

Sell

Steiner

Vorname
Volker
Volker
Tobias
Tobias
Hubert
Ralf

Ralf
Andreas
Andreas
Andreas
Dirk

Dirk

Dirk
Thilo
Thilo
Rainer
Helmut
Helmut
Helmut
Christian
Christian
Oliver
Oliver
Oliver
Torben

Geburtsjahr
1961
1961
1982
1982
1946
1973
1973
1965
1965
1965
1959
1959
1959
1965
1965
1967
1949
1949
1949
1975
1975
1968
1968
1968
1997

BDS-Nummer Landesverban Vereinsnumm Vereinsname

47270018
47270018
47270055
47270055
47270070
47270007
47270007
47270009
47270009
47270009
47270008
47270008
47270008
47270071
47270071
47270006
47270034
47270034
47270034
50460019
50460019
47270012
47270012
47270012
47270082

4
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4727 SchieBRgruppe
4727 SchieBgruppe
4727 SchieRgruppe
4727 SchieBgruppe
4727 SchieBRgruppe
4727 SchieBgruppe
4727 SchieBgruppe
4727 SchieBgruppe
4727 SchieBRgruppe
4727 SchieBgruppe
4727 SchieBRgruppe
4727 SchieBgruppe
4727 SchieBRgruppe
4727 SchieBgruppe
4727 SchieBgruppe
4727 SchieRgruppe
4727 SchieBgruppe
4727 SchieRgruppe
4727 SchieBgruppe
4727 SchieRgruppe
4727 SchieBgruppe
4727 LV 4, Vereinsr
4727 LV 4, Vereinsr
4727 LV 4, Vereinsr
4727 SchieBgruppe



Kennziffer

1001,4 Pistole bis9 i
2107,5 Matchsportge
1001,3 Pistole bis9 i
1012,3 Fr. Kl. Pistole/
1010,6 Fr. KI. Pistole/
1008,3 Revolver Mag
3107,3 Dienstsportge
2105,4 Dienstsportge
2106,4 Dienstsportge
3118,4 Zielfernrohrge
1001,4 Pistole bis9 i
2106,4 Dienstsportge
3110,5 Dienstsportge
1001,4 Pistole bis 9 nr
1008,3 Revolver Mag
3117,4 Zielfernrohrge
1001,4 Pistole bis9 i
3110,5 Dienstsportge
3123,4 Zielfernrohrge
1001,3 Pistole bis 9 nr
2113,3 Zielfernrohrge
1001,4 Pistole bis9 i
1011,4 Fr. KI. Pistole/
3123,4 Zielfernrohrge
1001,3 Pistole bis9 i

Disziplinbezeil Ergebnis

134
153
112

66
124

77
102
155
107
181

88
143
144

92

88
171

73
129
145

87
197
160
154
165
178

Platz



